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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars - 636 L 188.100 47.025 45.950 47.450 47.675
22 1 1

509 Mallory Marcheli 9.450 9.5009.400
1508 Peyton Donovan 9.450 9.500
906 Alexandra Waller 9.400
505 Bayley Barnett 9.375 9.075 9.6759.400
207 Paris Aikens 9.350 9.250 9.5509.625
907 Alondra Retiz 9.350
607 Paige Wong 9.175 9.650
1507 Lauren Cramer 9.100
1403 Sarita Gage 9.375
511 Lydia Lauritsen 9.450

2 Capital - 404 L 186.000 47.900 45.600 45.050 47.450
41 3 7

1205 Mea Mohler 9.625
910 Lindsey Winograd 9.600
801 Meghan Wilcox 9.575 9.7259.025
709 Charlotte Gunn 9.550 9.075
1011 Madison Green 9.550 9.325
605 Sarah Kaiser 9.425
810 YaYa Moulton 9.400 9.525
1405 Alyssa Barthelemy 8.850 9.4758.900
404 Brynna Roscoe 8.850 9.400
1111 Faith Edmonds 9.225
609 Simone' Lourens 9.000
802 Lindsey Darling 8.900

3 Crossfire - 412 L 185.300 46.700 45.725 45.675 47.200
53 2 6

1209 Mya Olson 9.500 9.200 9.7759.350
1010 Adrianna Brell 9.500 9.525 9.5009.275
1406 Heather Wade 9.375 9.550 9.5259.275
1409 Madilyn Wilson 9.225 8.900 9.4009.075
1610 Victoria DeJoseph 9.100
203 Lauren Riggs 8.550 9.0008.700

4 United - 434 L 185.100 46.300 45.200 46.925 46.675
65 4 2

107 Olivia Welk 9.300 9.225 9.4759.450
204 Makayla Robbins 9.300
1201 Jada Brown 9.250 9.250 9.3509.400
1408 Teahna Moore 9.250
703 Audrey Clark 9.200 8.750 9.3759.325
608 Olivia White 9.125 9.3009.300
110 Isabel Sikon 8.850 9.1759.450
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5 Discover - 612 L 184.625 46.625 44.150 46.000 47.850
14 6T 5

501 Mizuki Maeda 9.550 9.200 9.6509.050
606 Samantha Servin 9.325 8.750
1003 Emma Lyon 9.325 9.6759.275
1103 Kate Vlasek 9.225 9.350 9.5509.150
1206 Grace Morley 9.200 9.200 9.4759.375
302 Grace Pollock 7.650 9.500
205 Madison Martin 9.150

6 Bannon's - 502 L 182.500 45.675 44.700 46.475 45.650
98 5 4

710 Alexa Holloway 9.375 9.6009.150
508 Kaijah Ma 9.325 8.850 8.800
410 Ryleigh Rodgers 9.000 9.4509.375
305 Mandy Green 9.000
1608 Masha Hubbard 8.975 9.000 9.0009.500
1109 Rianna Godula 9.150 8.8009.300
1602 Kaitlyn Laarman 9.050 9.150
702 Erin Stout 8.650

7 Pearland Elite - 626 L 181.450 45.975 41.300 46.525 47.650
37 9 3

103 Eva Volpe 9.575 8.350 9.6009.350
101 Leyla Ruiz 9.200 7.850 9.375
303 Kiah Hopkins 9.125 9.475
304 Ava Obenberger 9.050 8.000 9.5509.450
209 Sarah Wicks 9.025
201 Alyssa Quinones 8.800 9.6509.500
502 Ava Pena 8.300 9.150
1511 Carli Graves 9.075

8 Crenshaw's - 405 L 180.675 46.250 44.150 44.575 45.700
86 6T 8

1107 Sydney Childress 9.600 9.000 9.3508.625
1702 Alexandra Ackerman 9.250 9.300 9.6009.325
1106 Kate Caven 9.200 9.150 9.2258.700
308 Anna Pearce 9.100 8.600 8.7259.025
301 Kaitlyn Cohan 9.100 8.100 8.800
1708 Savanna Ullmann 8.900
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9 CCAC - 407 L 175.175 45.175 41.800 41.650 46.550
79 8 10

1810 Amber Cox 9.500 8.450 9.4508.925
1801 Grace Verdeja 9.100 8.625 9.3007.925
1701 Naomi Williams 8.975 7.700 9.300
1302 Hayley Verdeja 8.900 8.925 9.1507.850
1811 Olivia Hinojosa 8.700 8.100 9.3508.700
1004 Emily Sheets 8.250

10 Mazeika's - 501 L 171.525 45.000 41.150 40.675 44.700
1010 10 11

1706 Elizabeth Pond 9.100 8.150 8.050
1809 Nicole Tripp 9.075 7.850 8.025
1802 Alexandra Karker 9.000 8.400 8.9008.350
1609 Devyn Gutierrez 9.000 8.800
1806 Hannah Egliht 8.825 8.5007.800
704 Nicole Crain 8.750 9.500
1410 Kayla Royer 8.000 8.450
1711 Kourtney Williams 9.000

11 Powersports - 545 L 171.100 44.475 40.350 43.075 43.200
1111 11 9

1611 Jordan Stimmel 9.050 7.650
1204 Natalia Cruz 9.025 7.900 8.4009.000
1211 Meredith Krause 8.900 9.000 9.1008.100
306 Claire Spiller 8.825 8.000 8.8009.175
1104 Alexis Morgan 8.675
1710 Marley Klaus 7.800 8.450
1110 Emily Robertson 8.4508.650
1502 Janelle Thomas 8.150
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